
Total=173

A

+/+ +/R R/R
22

23

24

25

26

LD
W

he
el

-r
un

ni
ng

p
e

rio
d

(h
)

ns

ns

ns

+/+ +/R R/R
22

23

24

25

26

D
D

W
he

el
-r

un
ni

ng
p

e
rio

d
(h

)

ns

ns

ns

C

D
CRY1::mRuby3

Lung Fibroblasts
-Venus::BMAL1-CRY1::mRuby3

Total=174

Venus::BMAL1

anomalous

anomalous + triplet

normal

normal + triplet

normal 2 components

B

10 -610 -510 -410 -310 -210 -1 100 101

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

Lag time (S)

A
u

to
c

o
rr

e
la

ti
o

n

CRY1

BMAL1

 Complex

E


	SuppFigure #

